




























































BUDGET          SUMMARY

OCTOBER 1, 2018-SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

ESTIMATED REVENUE GENERAL CVB MDD WATER SEWER SANITATION DEBT PROPERTY TOTAL
FUND FUND FUND FUND FUND FUND SERVICE MGMT

Beginning Balance 418,443 58,240 489,931 370,338 133,085 113,804 88,300 10,400 1,682,541
Construction Funds Balance 65,958 65,958
Property Taxes 922,072 265,000 1,187,072
Sales Tax 1,002,375 334,125 1,336,500
Franchise Tax 147,000 147,000
Motel Tax 0 178,500 178,500
Alcoholic Beverage Tax 15,000 15,000
Event Income 41,500 41,500

Leadership Program 5,000 5,000
Beautification 1,200 1,200
Court Fines 100,000 100,000
Permits & Inspections 8,000 2,200 10,200
Fire Department Fees 8,300 8,300
Rental / Lease Income 9,700 1,500 92,300 33,000 136,500
Sale of Property 0 0
Grant Income 17,000 17,000
Loan Funds 0 0
Other Income 14,575 15,500 11,600 38,600 2,500 250 100 83,125
User/Admin Fees 41,800 1,200,000 445,000 400,000 2,086,800
Agriculture Income 35,000 35,000
Contract Services 70,000 70,000
Taps 2,000 800 2,800
Transfer To 0 0 0

TOTAL REVENUES 2,710,465 295,240 927,956 1,610,938 618,585 584,054 353,300 43,500 7,144,038

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION FUNDS 0 65,958 65,958

ESTIMATED EXPENDITURES GENERAL CVB MDD WATER SEWER SANITATION DEBT PROPERTY TOTAL
FUND FUND FUND FUND FUND FUND SERVICE MGMT

Personnel 1,338,925 66,450 139,000 378,800 135,150 206,000 2,264,325
Operations, Supplies, Etc. 585,900 50,560 99,500 557,350 125,750 256,550 1,675,610
Capital Outlay 643,600 69,600 356,500 221,500 100,250 114,900 1,506,350
Events 92,400 92,400
Transfer From 0 0
Debt Service 115,800 403,550 250,732 345,263 33,000 1,148,345

TOTAL EXPENSE 2,684,225 279,010 595,000 1,561,200 611,882 577,450 345,263 33,000 6,687,030

ENDING FUND BALANCE 26,240 16,230 332,956 49,738 6,703 6,604 8,037 10,500 457,008
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